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Retain: 226 RAF:
Hew: 164 RAF:
G Avg RAF Score:

1.23
0.93
1.11

Plan Network Member Name
Abert,

LIHC BMG Argon, Steve,
BLL BMG Barium, Barry
UHC BMG Beryllium, Lucy
HLIM BMIG Bromine, Janet
BLU BMG Cadmium, Alyssa
HLUM BMG Calcium, Morgan
BLU BMG Caleb, Carbon
BLL BMG Cesium, Andrea
HLIM BMG Cerium, Andrea
BLU BMG Copper, Marla
BLU BMG Donald, Duck

BLU BMIG Trailblazer, Dustin

ﬂ PCP MWOV:

Member ID

L0

XBU999999999
123456789
XBU123456789
999999990
H1234567890
XBU9BTG54321
HO987654321
XBU555555555
XBU111111111
H9999011111
XBUD10101010
XBUB52852852

HBUFFIIFIFFT

MWOW -

@

1097400 = 27.3%
249400 = 62.3%

& wmwov Goal: 5.3%

DOoB

Q

10/12/1940
5/10/1940
8/6/1935
1/7/1934
4/24/1924
9/10/1946
5/8/1945
8/25/1943
2/18/1941
4/26/1945
3/2/1934
9/20/1936

4/4/1939

Phone

<)

(123) 456-7890
(123) 456-7890
(123) 456-7890
(123) 456-7890
(123) 456-7890
(123) 456-7890
(123) 456-7890
(123) 456-7890
(123) 456-7890
(123) 456-7890
(123) 456-7890
(123) 456-7890

(123) 456-7890

Focus

LR

Lows
Lowsr
Lowsr
Medium
Lower
Lowr
Medium
Lows
Medium
Lows
Medium
Medium

High

n Annual well visit MWOV: 325/400 — 81.3%

RAF Score

0.82
0.82
0.21
1.99
0.88
0.27
1.62
0.93
1.53
0.34
1.72
1.09

5.23

G HCCs Recaptured: 209/ 447 =

Prior
Member

Mo
Mo
Yes
Yes
Yes
Mo
Mo
Mo
Yes
Mo
Yes
Yes

Yes

Other Office

Visilt

04/28/2016
04/28/2016
02/09/2016
04/12/2016
01/12/2015
01/22/2016
09/08/2015
01/29/2016
05/03/2016
07/14/2015
04/06/2016
04/05/2016

04/21/2016

—=

PCP Office
Visilt

2/4/2016
1/22/2016
12/17/2015
1/12/2015
1/22/2016
2/18/2015
8/31/2015

12/23/2015

4/6/2016
11/10/2015

1/13/2016

46H.8%0
Annual Well

Visit

LW

8/5/2015

8/28/2015

8/18/2015

Chronic HCCs
Not Recaptured

L X J

Mo HCCs to
Recapture
19

Mo HCCs to
Recapture
18 946

Mo HCCs to
Recapture
Mo HCCs to
Recapture
All HCCs
Recaptured
18 19

22 112

Mo HCCs to
Recapture
Mo HCCs to
Recapture
10 19

48 108 188
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Provider Stats

>

Date of last report update

Primary care physician name and practice name

Practice name

Retained: number of members assigned to health plan in prior year. RAF: risk adjustment factor for retained members
Mew: Mumber of members new to health plan in current year. RAF: risk adjustment factor for new members

Awerage RAF score: average RAF score for retained members

MWOW: number of members not seen/number of members = members without visit percentage

PCP MWOV: percentage of members without visits for PCP

MWOW Goal: Banner Health Metwork goal

Annual Well Visit MWOV: numbers of member to be seen / number of members assigned to providers

. HCC's Recaptured: number of Chronic HCC codes recaptured in the current year / total number of previous year Chronic HCC codes
Member Data

SE-TIOmMmMDom

-

Flan: Medicare Advantage plan for this member

Metwork: provider netwark (BMG, BPHO, AIFP)

Member: member last name and first name

Member ID: 1D from member's insurance card

DOB: members date of birth

Phone: member phone number

Focus: member risk stratification (low, medium, high)

RAF Score: RAF score associated with his member, updated monthly. This score is provided by CMS and reflects diagnosis codes
captured during visits from 6-18 months prior to reporting period.

Prior member: indicates whether member was assigned to plan in previous year

Other Office Visit: last visit date with other provider

PCP Office Visit: last visit date with members PCP

Annual Well Visit: last AWV for member

Chronic HCC's Mot Recaptured:

a. HCC in Red text indicates that the condition has Mot been recaptured in the current year
b. Mo HCC's to Recapture: there are no medical HCC's for this member

c. All HCC's Recaptured: current year HCC's have been recaptured

Highlighted in yellow means member has not been seen.
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