

RAF Provider Roster 4/30/2016



B Physician, Pat Banner Primary Care Physicians Ariz C



D	E Ne	in: 236 RAF: 1.23 w: 164 RAF: 0.93 rg RAF Score: 1.11	H PCP MWOV: 249/400 = 62.3%				Annual Well Visit MWOV: 325/400 = 81.3% K HCCs Recaptured: 209/447 = 46.8%						
Plan	Network	Member Name	Member ID	DOB	Phone	Focus	RAF Score	Prior Member	Other Office Visit	PCP Office Visit	Annual Well Visit	Chronic HCCs Not Recaptured	
•	M	N	0	P	Q	R	S	T)	U	V	w	X	
BLU	BMG	Abert, Joy	XBU999999999	10/12/1940	(123) 456-7890	Low	0.82	No	04/28/2016			No HCCs to Recapture	
UHC	BMG	Argon, Steve,	123456789	5/10/1940	(123) 456-7890	Low	0.82	No	04/28/2016	2/4/2016	8/6/2015	19	
BLU	BMG	Barium, Barry	XBU123456789	8/6/1935	(123) 456-7890	Low	0.51	Yes	02/09/2016	1/22/2016		No HCCs to Recapture	
UHC	BMG	Beryllium, Lucy	999999990	1/7/1934	(123) 456-7890	Medium	1.99	Yes	04/12/2016	12/17/2015		18 96	
HUM	BMG	Bromine, Janet	H1234567890	4/24/1924	(123) 456-7890	Low	0.88	Yes	01/12/2015	1/12/2015		No HCCs to Recapture	
BLU	BMG	Cadmium, Alyssa	XBU987654321	9/10/1946	(123) 456-7890	Low	0.27	No	01/22/2016	1/22/2016	8/28/2015	No HCCs to Recapture	
HUM	BMG	Calcium, Morgan	H0987654321	5/8/1945	(123) 456-7890	Medium	1.62	No	09/08/2015	2/18/2015		All HCCs Recaptured	
BLU	BMG	Caleb, Carbon	XBU55555555	8/25/1943	(123) 456-7890	Low	0.93	No	01/29/2016	8/31/2015	8/18/2015	18 19	
BLU	BMG	Cesium, Andrea	XBU11111111	2/18/1941	(123) 456-7890	Medium	1.53	Yes	05/03/2016	12/23/2015		22 112	
HUM	BMG	Cerium, Andrea	Н9999011111	4/26/1945	(123) 456-7890	Low	0.34	No	07/14/2015			No HCCs to Recapture	
BLU	BMG	Copper, Marla	XBU010101010	3/2/1934	(123) 456-7890	Medium	1.72	Yes	04/06/2016	4/6/2016		No HCCs to Recapture	
BLU	BMG	Donald, Duck	XBU852852852	9/20/1936	(123) 456-7890	Medium	1.09	Yes	04/05/2016	11/10/2015		10 19	
BLU	BMG	Trailblazer, Dustin	XBU77777777	4/4/1939	(123) 456-7890	High	5.23	Yes	04/21/2016	1/13/2016		48 108 188	

Report Legend

Provider Stats

- A. Date of last report update
- B. Primary care physician name and practice name
- C. Practice name
- D. Retained: number of members assigned to health plan in prior year. RAF: risk adjustment factor for retained members
- E. New: Number of members new to health plan in current year. RAF: risk adjustment factor for new members
- F. Average RAF score: average RAF score for retained members
- G. MWOV: number of members not seen/number of members = members without visit percentage
- H. PCP MWOV: percentage of members without visits for PCP
- I. MWOV Goal: Banner Health Network goal
- J. Annual Well Visit MWOV: numbers of member to be seen / number of members assigned to providers
- K. HCC's Recaptured: number of Chronic HCC codes recaptured in the current year / total number of previous year Chronic HCC codes

Member Data

- Plan: Medicare Advantage plan for this member
- M. Network: provider network (BMG, BPHO, AIP)
- N. Member: member last name and first name
- O. Member ID: ID from member's insurance card
- P. DOB: member's date of birth
- Q. Phone: member phone number
- R. Focus: member risk stratification (low, medium, high)
- S. RAF Score: RAF score associated with his member, updated monthly. This score is provided by CMS and reflects diagnosis codes captured during visits from 6-18 months prior to reporting period.
- T. Prior member: indicates whether member was assigned to plan in previous year
- U. Other Office Visit: last visit date with other provider
- V. PCP Office Visit: last visit date with member's PCP
- W. Annual Well Visit: last AWV for member
- X. Chronic HCC's Not Recaptured:
 - a. HCC in Red text indicates that the condition has Not been recaptured in the current year
 - b. No HCC's to Recapture: there are no medical HCC's for this member
 - c. All HCC's Recaptured: current year HCC's have been recaptured

Highlighted in yellow means member has not been seen.

